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CEFACT 

EXPERT? Family Name First Name

Ms or 

Mr Initials email address Comments

Yes Blantz Mary Kay Ms MKB mblantz@sbcglobal.net CCL, XML and Process Standards expert

Yes Bondarenko Aleksei Mr AB bondarenko@eecommission.org Consultant of the Department of customs legislation and law enforcement practice 

of the Eurasian Economic Commission

Yes Calvi Gianguglielmo Mr GC gianguglielmo.calvi@noze.it Former Secretariat with extensive ICT experience

Camerinelli Enrico Mr EC ecamerinelli@aitegroup.com Works on blockchain topics

Yes Cohen Eric Mr. EEC eric@computercpa.com

Yes Cram-Martos Virginia Ms VCM crammartos@triangularity.net Project Lead

Yes Fantetti Raffaele Mr. RF raffaele.fantetti@mise.gov.it CEFACT Vice Chair

Yes Fromyr Jostein Mr JF jostein.fromyr@edisys.no Techniques and Methodologies Expert

Yes Grangard Anders Mr AG anders.grangard@gs1.org CEFACT Vice Chair

Yes Gray Edmund Mr EG edmund@nebule.software

Yes Grumiaux Thierry Mr TG thierry.grumiaux@fntr.fr French CEFACT expert

Yes Holman G. Ken Mr KH gkholman@cranesoftwrights.com Canadian Expert  CEFACT expert

Yes Igwe Estelle Ms. EI esthel278@gmail.com CEFACT Vice Chair/ UN/CEFACT Pda-Itp

Yes Khan Tahseen Mr TK takhan@meity.gov.in CEFACT Vice Chair responsible for this project

Yes Laskowski Marek Mr ML mareklaskowski@gmail.com Canadian Academic

Yes Laughlan Colin Mr CL colin@laughlanconsulting.com

Yes Morton Richard Mr RM richard.morton@ipcsa.international Secretary General of IPCSA - International Port Commmunity Systems Association

Yes Ponten Johan Mr JP johan.ponten@me.com Former Swedish HoD 

Yes Pooyan-Weihs Ladan Ms LPW ladan.pooyan-weihs@hslu.ch Academic CEFACT expert

Yes Potgieser Peter Mr PP p.g.l.potgieser@planet.nl CEFACT Expert; track record in 'dematerialisation of business processes' and 

supporting standards development. Interested in innovative application

Yes Ross Helen J. Ms HJR helen.j.ross@gmail.com UN Secretariat

Yes Salomone Carlo Mr CS carlo.salomone@long-way.org

Yes Sazonov Aleksandr Mr sazonov@nucrf.ru Deputy general director on development, "National Certification Authority Rus" CJSC

Yes Schroeder Michael Mr MS Michael.Schroeder@hlag.com

Yes Sorrentino Fabio Mr FS f.sorrentino@cbi-org.eu

Yes Suzuki Akio Mr AS akiosuzuki@jtrec.org

Yes Thompson Lance Mr LT lance.thompson@conex.net CEFACT Chair

Yes Tjallingii Frans Mr FT frans@freightledger.com

Yes van Diepen Frans Mr FVD frans.vandiepen@rvo.nl Agri sector expert

Yes Watt Ian Mr IW iwatt@aecitrade.com CEFACT Vice Chair for Harmonization

Yes Rook Hans Mr HR hr.chairman@ipcsa.international Chairman of IPCSA 

Interested but not yet  completed registration as experts
Pending HoD 

confirmation
Benmoshe Gadi Mr GB gadibm@israports.co.il Member of IPCSA. CIO at Israel Ports Company

Pending Corcuera 

Santamaria

Sandra Ms SCS SANDRACS@iadb.org Integration and Trade Specialist, Inter-American Development Bank

Pending Joubert Christophe Mr CJ cjoubert@prodevelop.es Technical programme manager, Prodevelop (company specialized in port 

management systems)

Pending HoD 

confirmation
Macedo Leonardo Mr LM leonardo.macedobr@gmail.com

Brazilian used to work for WCO in Brussels, continues to do some missions for them

Pending HoD 

confirmation
Martinez 

Mancilla

Yolanda Ms YMM ymartinez@funcionpublica.gob.mx Head of the unit of Digital Government in Mexico

? Moyer Harry Mr HM ? Ian is looking into getting him registered

Pending HoD 

confirmation
Tay Max Mr MT maxtay@acsmail.net.au Business process management and operational decision management - 

BPMN process modelling and DMN decision modelling.
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